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Navn

Sebastian Sterup

Bent Warncke

Mikael Rask

Ove Matras

Mazen Onisey

Hans Peter Winter Hansen
Jorn Lorenzen

Peter Kristiansen

Jens-Ole Neesborg

Jorgen Krog

Dennis Vejlstrup

Adam Stanczyk Christensen
Svend Aage Hansen

Ask Vavik Balslgv

Ole Hald

Klaus Bo Jensen

John Gunn

Thomas Johansen

Mads Matras

Jargen Elper Hansen
Marie-Louise Pedersen
Camilla Hinge Jensen
Villads Thrane Christensen
Rasmus Mgllegaard

Patrik Jergensen

Storm Laegdsmand
Yasmin Jensen

Einar Madsen

Oliver Neunzling

Segren Dalskov Christensen
Oskar A. M. Ngrlov

Lilli Heyberg

Lucas Holst Hgyberg
Nikolaj Kruse

Kasper Kruse

Hold

Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
Faaborg 1
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Reserve
Faaborg 2
Faaborg 2
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Reserve
Faaborg 2
Faaborg 2
Faaborg 2
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk
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Rating

1979
1971
1971
1829
1777
1646
1663
1736
1709
1554
1311
1315
1319
1300
1150
1127
1060
978

1000
1000
1000
1000
980

1000
1000
971

1000
1000
1023
1009
1002
1000
969

964

908

Fide rat.

2029
1989
2025
1872
1842
1763
1606

1778
1740
1477
1271
1589

1177
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